South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 06:13:50 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 5044 General Bill, By Horne, Gilliard, Whipper, R.L. Brown, Mack and Anderson
Summary: State artist

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 1-1-668 SO AS TO
DESIGNATE SOUTH CAROLINA ARTIST JONATHAN GREEN AS THE OFFICIAL STATE ARTIST.

04/03/14
04/03/14
04/09/14
04/09/14
04/10/14
04/29/14
04/29/14
04/30/14
04/30/14

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 9)

Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 54)
Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 54)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 57)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard, Whipper, R.L.Brown, Mack, Anderson
Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-30-14 (House Journal-page 102)

Rejected (House Journal-page 43)

Roll call Yeas-28 Nays-67 (House Journal-page 43)

Page 1 of 1



