May 03, 2024, 06:13:50 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 5044 General Bill, By Horne, Gilliard, Whipper, R.L. Brown, Mack and Anderson

Summary: State artist

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 1-1-668 SO AS TO DESIGNATE SOUTH CAROLINA ARTIST JONATHAN GREEN AS THE OFFICIAL STATE ARTIST.

04/03/14	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)
04/03/14	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 9)
04/09/14	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 54)
04/09/14	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 54)
04/10/14	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 57)
04/29/14	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard, Whipper, R.L.Brown, Mack, Anderson
04/29/14	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-30-14 (House Journal-page 102)
04/30/14	House	Rejected (House Journal-page 43)
04/30/14	House	Roll call Yeas-28 Nays-67 (House Journal-page 43)